Platz 2024
1 88
2 3
3 5
4 9%
5
6 8
7 2
8 4
9 1
10 6
11 1
12 34
13 36
14 7
15 15
16 10
17 14
18
19 19

20 9
21 18
22 31
23 21
24 35
25
26 17
27 13
28 16
29 52
30 45
31 49
32 26
33 41
34 12
35 47
36 23
37 20
38 30
39 25
40 39
41 44
42 38
43 29
44 51
45 60
46
47 97
48 40
49 28
0
50 46
51 27

Segel Nr.
GER 71
GER 19
GER 886
NED 6
GER 51
GER 77
NZL 15
GER 38
GER 72
GER 7
GER 18
GER 9
GER 167
GER 32
GER 20
GER 125
GER5
GER 826
GER 81
GER 908
GER 29
GER 803
GER 839
GER 132
GER 98
GER 59
GER 869
GER 845
GER 773
GER 50
GER 84
GER 838
POL 735
GER 8
GER 73
GER 75
GER 12
GER 872
GER 801
GER 6
GER 877
GER 31
GER 4
GER 28
GER 91
GER 570
GER 27
GER 21
GER 3
GER 79
GER 30
GER 22
GER 78

Name

André Budzien
Ulli Kurfeld
Stefan Hoffmann
Stefan de Vries
Sebastian Schmidt-Kliigmann
Sonke Behrens
Greg Wilcox
Cord Prignitz
Oliver Gronholz
Andreas Pich

Jan Kurfeld
Thorsten Schmidt
Niels Timm
Fabian Rosshacher
Sebastian Kaule
Axel Fischer

Ralf Tietje
Bernhard Kriiger
Jan-Dietmar Dellas
Michael Nissen
KV-Boot 1
Martin von Zimmermann
Claus Stockhardt
Philipp Menke
Johannes Janhsen
Jorg Janhsen
Klaus Reffelmann
Thomas Sander
Ralf Mackmann
Markus Temming
Andreas Dellwig
Falk Hagemann
Jaroslaw Soltys
Ronald Foest
Thomas Glas
Dirk Dame

Stefan Rassau
Wolfgang Bork
Heiko Kréger
Fabian Gronholz
Joachim Evers
Peter Langer-Langmaack
Lutz Boguhn
Andreas Deubel
Oliver Thies

Sven Wurmdobler
Michael Kltgel
Holger Krasmann
Jorg Sylvester
Frank Strelow
KV-Boot 2

Dirk Gericke
Stefan Haage

Jahr
gang

62
85
84
80
78
69
60
84
7
66
87
65
00
82
87
68
60
68
69
51

67
65
98
98
59
62
69
61
70
64
66
57
64
73
63
72
64
66
76
63
52
65
78
63
62
60
61
65
61

64
67

Verein

MV, 00 Serdzsee WM 25

1531429 5

M\, Q; Serdesee WM 25

1539048 5

BA, 00 Cerdesee WM 25

1546667 5

Gardasee WM 25
NED 1523810 5

NV, 30 Gerdesee WM 25

1493333 5

HA. Q0 Biterfeld 1M 25

52381 5

B.147 Biterfeld 1M 25

1380952 5
| Bitterfeld 1DM 25
MV.08t 1333333 5

- Bitterfeld IDM 25
SH.05¢ 1357143 5

SH. 03¢ Biterfeld (DM 25

428571 5

MV, Q1 Gerdasee WM 25

1516190 5

N, 08 Biterfeld 1DM 25

1261905 5

N.062 Bitterfeld 1DM 25

1285714 5

N, 0g: Gardesee WM 25

1241905 5

+ Warmem, Woche EM 25
MV.0L 124000 5

R.Q12 Biterteld 1DM25

404762 5

N.045 Grdasee WM 25

1211429 5

- Bitterfeld IDM 25
SH.05¢ 1309524 5

NED Meisterschaft
N.191 1166667 4

BA. 00 Cirdasee WM 25

1272381 5
Biterfeld IDM 25
1166667 5

H.006 Kieler Woche

1131000 4

NV, 28; Biterfeld 10M 25

1119048 5

Glasenuhr Dummer
N.062 1050000 4

Ratzeburgersee
N027 110,8929 4
Bad Zwischenahn
NW.36 Bt 2t

NIV 04( Steinhude Halbmodel

105,4545 4
.« Sorpe
w.oE
« Steinhude Halbmodel
\‘ng 1127273 4
Bitterfeld IDM 25
N 062 100,0000 5
Sorpe
\‘W04( 96,6000 4
Bitterfeld IDM 25
SCOZE 107,1429 5
Bitterfeld 1DM 25
73
HAOO 102,3810 5

Bitterfeld 1DM 25

NW.36t g e
- Bad Segeberg

SH.05¢ 100,8000 4

.+ Himmelfahrt Steinhude
BW.07: 92,8571 5

NWV.00); Rezeburgersee

944603 4

- Steinhude Halbmodel
\W-15 91818 4

SH. Q5 B Seaeberg

92,4000 4

[ Bitterfeld IDM 25
SH.05¢ 97,6190 5

Himmelfahrt Steinhude
N.034 89,7619 5

Biterfeld IDM 25
L
HA.00 88,0952 5

SH.007 Retzeburgersee

90,3571 4
Steinhude Halbmodel
L
HA.00, 836364 4

B.044 Biterfeld 1M 25

83,3333 5

- Bad Segeberg
SH.062 882000 4

N.0Bg Cdasee WM 25

96,7619 5
Bitterfeld IDM 25
NW.09¢ 90,4762 5

. Bitterfeld 1DM 2
N, 28; Biterfeld 55

85,7143
NED Meisterschaft
Nw.19( 875000 4

Steinhude Halbmodel
80,0000 4

Bitterfeld IDM 25
BG.O1C 0 s

B, 0Q; ardasee WM 25

76,1905 5

gewertete Veranstaltungen

‘Warnem. Woche EM 25

1507727 5
Bitterfeld 1DM 25
1476190 5
Medemblik

1400000 5
Kieler Woche
1363000 4
‘Wamem. Woche EM 25
1380909 5
‘Wamem. Woche EM 25
1254000 5
Gardasee WM 25
1310476 5

NED Meisterschaft
120833 4
Himmelfahrt Steinhude
u76190 5
‘Warnem. Woche EM 25
1085000 5

Insel Liep's Pokal
884615 4
Gardasee WM 25
19619 5
Gardasee WM 25
13528 5
Steinhude Halbmodel
163636 4
Himmelfahrt Steinhude
14528 5
Gardasee WM 25
9292 5
Steinhude Halbmodel
1090909 4
Woodstock 2.0
962963 4
Gardasee WM 25
142857 5
Medemblik

944186 5

Bad Zwischenahn
1016129 4
Himmelfahrt Steinhude
052381 5
Himmelfahrt Steinhude
90476 5
Bitterfeld 1DM 25
1047619 5

Bad Zwischenahn
948387 4
Glasenuhr Dummer
988235 4
Bitterfeld 1DM 25
952381 5
Liblar

93750 4
Sorpe

924000 4
Steinhude Halbmodel
945455 4
Himmelfahrt Steinhude
959524 5
‘Warmem. Woche EM 25
803182 5
Ratzeburgersee
862500 4
Gardasee WM 25
739048 5

Culix Cup Gliicksburg
87,4000 4
Bitterfeld 1DM 25
928571 5

Bad Zwischenahn
914516 4
‘Warmem. Woche EM 25
859505 5
Woodstock 2.0
838839 4
Woodstock 2.0
740741 4

NED Meisterschaft
833333 4
Ratzeburgersee
821429 4
Himmelfahrt Steinhude
773810 5
Himmelfahrt Steinhude
804762 5

Bad Zwischenahn
79032 4
Bitterfeld 1DM 25
738095 5
Himmelfahrt Steinhude
588095 5
Ratzeburgersee
657143 4
Woodstock 2.0
03704 4
Liblar

71250 4
Kieler Woche

750000 4

OK Regatta - SPR
700000 3
Wamem. Woche EM 25
662273 5

Culix Cup Gliicksburg

94,3000 4
Ratzeburgersee
985714 4
Woodstock 2.0
925926 4
Bitterfeld IDM 25
64,2857 5
Woodstock 2.0
85,1852 4
Liblar

90,0000 4

Bad Zwischenahn
88,0645 4

Sorpe.

630000 4
Himmelfahrt Steinhude
71,1905 5
Gardasee WM 25
57,429 5

ges.

Wett  Ranglisten punkte

fahrten

27
28
19
18
22
41
27
18
30
32
9
27
31
39
14
19
40
13
49
28
42
18
32
36
34
17
18
35
31
22
19
17
45
19
16
15
29
17
24
17
24
42
27
41
17
17
19
22
9
32
21
23
15

29. Oktober 2025

152,0894
151,1111
148,1481
145,2338
144,3366
136,4252
134,9629
1277777
127,6719
127,5872
123,5490
123,2698
121,8835
120,7118
119,7883
119,3545
115,7864
115,5496
115,3439
112,6516
109,9761
108,7322
106,1904
104,8677
101,9140
101,5406
99,7787
98,6214
98,3105
97,5757
96,2402
95,2208
95,2116
93,6931
93,1094
92,8571
92,6292
91,3888
90,3577
87,1546
86,9047
85,4497
83,1481
81,8807
80,9199
80,2052
79,8941
79,4709
78,8947
77,5555
76,9767
74,6561
71,7624

ges.Re
gatten
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
89
100
101

102
103
104

22

65

53

33

85

50

37

43

62

74

90

66

54

57

55

77

82

93

75

68

72

59

61

32

56

58

67

78

73

71

42

48

64

100

24

103

89

76

92

91

GER 11
GER 111
GER 618
GER 876
GER 80
GER 855
GER 1904
GER 10
GER 37
GER 66
GER 749
GER 23
GER 781
GER 55
GER 884
GER 774
GER 607
AUT 40
GER 691
GER 61
GER 636
GER 809
GER 16
GER 766
GER 870
GER 828
GER 715
GER 54
GER 567
GER 89
GER 904
GER 181
GER 850
GER 57
GER 49
GER 90
BEL 214
GER 731
GER 24
GER 539
GER 40
GER 17
GER 42
GER 36
GER 15
GER 56
GER 906
GER 53
GER 46
GER 33
GER 14
GER 2
GER 99
GER 789
GER 750
GER 784
GER 501

Rainer Pospiech
Rainer Haacks
Peter Scheuerl
Jochen Dahm
Juliane Hofmann
Jirgen lllers

Jorg Rademacher
Christian Heinze
Mathis Vorndran
Christian Kirchner
Peter Valentin Petersen
Bernd Rasenack
Alexa Miiller

Sven Kosters

Uwe Bohm

Jorg Posny
Thomas Knaack
Werner Jettmar
Ingo Hiiter

Holger Reimer
Dirk Haflich
Jessica Finke
Heinz Ridder
Gunnar Goronzi
Knut Ramin
Christian Gerstberger
Sven Beye

Jeen Nijdam

Jan Beckmann
Lutz Pickenhahn
Ralph-Matthias Schoth
Marina Dellas
Heiner Hirthe
Sven Marchot
Axel Rohlfs

Wolf Weiss

Paul Verijdt

Ina KéRemodel
Karsten Kath

Uli Borchers
Bernd Schulz Stiicher
Maik Westfehling
Harald Zangenberg
Jorn Richter
Hans-Jorg Fischer
Christian Ankele
Christian Offermann
Dittmer Behrmann
Henry Kopplin
Jorg Hager
Wilhelm Kath
Gunter Arndt
Julius Raithel
Yannick Lorenzen
Karsten Kriiger
Sebastian Werner
Rainer Rehbehn

53
61
67
67
80
58
67
69
01
60
74
61
74
64
68
67
59
62

61
65
69
59
72
67
69
90

92
89
65
55
56
70
71
57

72
78
46
59
82
59
59
64
67
74
52
66
62
46
67
el

72
75
54

Bitterfeld 1DM 25 Himmelfehrt Steinhude
B.120 0 0 s 6680%2 5
- Liblar Glasenuhr Dimmer
W0 e & 555682 4
- NED Meisterschat Kieler Woche
HA.00: 791667 4 551000 4

Glasenuhr Diimmer NED Meisterschaft
N.061 6712 4 666667 4
¢ OK Regatta - SPR Gardasee WM 25
BG.00¢ 100,0000 3 43,4286 5

R.003 Biterfeld 1DM 25 Steinhude Halbmodel

66,6667 5 54,5455 4
NWag e s
WO,
N 062 P;;rr!ur;!glufahn Siealnhude ia;:;s;: WM 255
NW.19( :‘:Z;zngggersee . P:z":;;gam Slesmhude
HAQUEIE o e
NOBO S S
NoOLE e

N.027 NED Meisterschaft Glasenuhr Dimmer

70,8333 4 432353 4
NW.18: '::‘éz‘;;WBEE4 L5|;|:gm \
NW.18: V!S“‘;‘;Z‘S““‘ 2, ?1§:;scnenazn
HA.00Z l::;;f;;d IDMSZS i?fnif“"’ \
SV I o

Ratzeburgersee Woodstock 2.0

49,2857 ) 48,1481 4
SH .001 izl:isf: wm 255 (;;hlxn(n:nup GIuc:sbuvg
SH.037 e M2 B
NW.00¢ BA;(:;(;G IDMSZS S;;lé\;\::e Halbr:odel
NW.15; S;;I;::ge HaIbTodel ialt‘z’;lﬁrgelse:
NwaglE o, Mooz
HA. 04 35 reta- 78 T
NW.22 r::)gr;-;llfann Slesmhude Lj.:gm .
SH. 05 Culix Cup Glucksturg Gardasee WM 25

414000 4 32,7619 5

Bitterfeld 1DM 25 Bad Zwischenahn
7610 5 169355 4
. Liblar Steinhude Halbmodel
NW.15 33,7500 ) 29,0909 )
- Liblar Gardasee WM 25
\W.08 300000 4 28952 5
Gardasee WM 25 Kieler Woche
320000 5 261000 4

Himmelfahrt Steinhude Steinhude Halbmodel
N.191 21,8571 5 25,4545 4

NED Meisterschaft Gardasee WM 25
8BB4 17538 5
¢ Bitterfeld 1DM 25 Himmelfahrt Steinhude
BG.01¢ 26,1905 5 185714 5
NED Meisterschaft Bad Zwischenahn
208333 4 20326 4
£ Ratzeburgersee Bitterfeld 1DM 25
SH.05¢ 24,6429 4 16,6667 5
Bitterfeld 1DM 25 Himmelfahrt Steinhude
238095 5 123810 5
- Insel Liep's Pokal Bad Segeberg
SH.05¢ 17,6923 4 16,8000 4
Gardasee WM 25 ‘Wamem. Woche EM 25
N 134 2052 5 1,4091 5
. Bad Zwischenahn Sorpe
\W.18: 10,1613 4 84000 4
 Steinhude Halbmodel Medemblik
NW.08t 36364 4 3,2558 5
Ratzeburgersee Bad Segeberg
SH.03¢ 698214 4 546000 4
Bad Zwischenahn Kieler Woche
N.191 609677 4 37000 4
- Bad Zwischenahn Woodstock 2.0
HA.072 575806 4 25025 4
NED Meisterschaft Bad Zwischenahn
N.027 458333 4 B0 4
Woodstock 2.0 Bad Segeberg
70870 4 BE000 4
Steinhude Halbmodel Woodstock 2.0
HA.00¢ 36363 4 8BB4
¢ Steinhude Halbmodel Culix Cup Gliicksburg
HA.00¢ 50,9091 4 4,6000 4
Bitterfeld 1DM 25
B.054 190476 5
‘Wamem. Woche EM 25
746818 5
Gardasee WM 25
N.029 07619 5
= DEN Meisterschaft
SH.00Z ) Do
.~ Woodstock 2.0
SH.06Z e 4
Culix Cup Gliicksburg
520000 4
Ratzeburgersee
B.009 o 4
- Insel Liep’s Pokal
MV.00¢ 35,3846 4

. DEN Meisterschaft
SH.02 31,8750 4

Bitterfeld 1DM 25
54,7619 5
‘Warem. Woche EM 25
45,0909 5
Bitterfeld 1DM 25
42,8571 5
‘Warem. Woche EM 25
38,0455 5

Libler

56,2500 4
Woodstock 2.0
40,7407 4
Bitterfeld 1DM 25
40,4762 5
Bitterfeld 1DM 25
33,3333 5

Insel Liep’s Pokal
39,8077 4

Gardasee WM 25

358095 5
Sorpe

21000 4
Wamem. Woche EM 25
281818 5
Himmelfahrt Steinhude
247619 5

Steinhude Halbmodel
18,1818 4

Culix Cup Glicksburg
6,9000 4

Ratzeburgersee
82143 4

20
13
17
17
13
18
30
27
15
28
30

26
12
13
13
33
10
16
13
17
43
40
12
13
23
21
13
22
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69,9470
69,1238
64,6841
64,5876
61,6876
61,2795
60,4906
59,7642
59,1375
58,6508
56,7915
56,5864
55,2338
55,2239
53,3862
52,4810
51,7354
50,8888
47,7269
46,5841
44,5777
44,5262
43,2428
42,0864
39,6392
39,0211
36,6010
33,9818
30,6806
29,4180
29,3777
26,7892
24,5502
22,8042
20,3117
20,2116
18,7301
16,0965
12,9013
9,1621
3,4249
55,2984
43,8523
37,1140
35,4241
31,3942
30,9764
24,6707
66,1375
41,4898
0,4232
55,0000
34,5679
23,5111
16,4285
15,7264
14,1666
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105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114

86

83

104

81

80

63

96

99

GER 702
GER 26

GER 772
GER 65

GER 13

GER 853
GER 883
GER 788
GER 737
GER 5-

GER 863
GER 695
GER 633
GER 589
GER 234

Harald Kirschner
Volker Klinger
Eberhard Nalop
Hans Rolf Himstedt
Frederik Roentgen
Thomas Benning
Christian Schnittker
Jiirgen Baumberger
André Fischer
Florian Sonneck
Maximilian Schall
Erik Bork

Cornelia Wirbeleit
Frank Lange

Jiirgen Deutschmann

66
62
69
58
67

00
70
63
63
59

SH. 023 Retzeburgersee

205357 4
- Liblar
NW.08 150000 4
N\, 37 Glasenur Dammer

12,3529 4
SH.007 CHlix Cup Glicksburg

115000 4
£ Liblar
SH.05¢ 11,2500 4

Woodstock 2.0
nun 4
Insel Liep’s Pokal
8,8462 4
Ratzeburgersee
21011 4
Liblar
37500 4
Woodstock 2.0
37037 4
- Culix Cup Gliicksburg
NW.00: 23000 B

BG.067 Ok Regatta- SPR

60,0000 3

OK Regatta - SPR
SC.02¢ 400000 3
0 OKRega-sPR
300000 3

B.120 OK Regatta-SPR

20,0000 3

o o R R T T - O e S R S

9,1269
6,6666
5,4901
5,1111
5,0000
4,9382
3,9316
1,8253
1,6666
1,6460
1,0222
20,0000
13,3333
10,0000
6,6666



